Select State:  Texas

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

- Contact Address | Phone / Fax / Email

Pipeline Operator ID &
Name

117 - AIR PRODUCTS &
CHEMICALS INC

12624 - MOBIL CORP

12628 - MOBIL PIPE LINE
COMPANY

12634 - MOBIL CHEMICAL CO

12817 - MOSS BLUFF HUB,
LLC (SPECTRA ENERGY
PARTNERS, LP)

13120 - NATURAL GAS
PIPELINE CO OF AMERICA
(KMI)

15454 - PETROLEUM FUELS
co

18718 - SUNOCO PIPELINE
L.P.

19160 - TENNESSEE GAS
PIPELINE COMPANY

19235 - TEXAS EASTERN
TRANSMISSION, LP
(SPECTRA ENERGY
PARTNERS, LP)

19570 - TRANSCONTINENTAL
GAS PIPE LINE COMPANY

18730 - TRUNKLINE GAS CO

20044 - PRAXAIR, INC

2162 - DOW PIPELINE CO -
CAYUSE

s Select County:

Person To Contact

Leticia Bailey (Pipeline
Compliance Manager)

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

Gautam Singh (Geospatial
Systems and Graphics
Supervisor)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist Engineer)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

LES JONES
(OPERATIONS MGR)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr Manager
- DOT Compliance)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist Engineer)

Katy Rich (Director - GIS )

Nathan Hlavaty (Director -
Interstate Regulatory
Compliance)

John Maitino (Pipeline
Compliance Mgr)

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Liberty

Entity To
Contact

10202 Strang Phone: (281) 478-7579 Fax: Email:
Road , La Porte, TX  BAILEYLN@airproducts.com
77571

22777 Springwoods  Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:

Village Parkway E3
4A 611, Spring, TX
77389

gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3
4A 611, Spring, TX

77389

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com

22777 Springwoods
Village Parkway E3
4A 611, Spring, TX

Phone: (832) 625-8965 Fax: Email:
gautam.singh@exxonmobil.com

77389

5400 Westheimer Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:
Ct, Houston, TX Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com
77056

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

6750 WEST LOOP  Phone: (713) 428-0610 Fax: Email:
SOUTH SUITE 748, ljames@pfcmidstream.com
BELLAIRE, TX

77401

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

5400 Westheimer Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:

Ct, Houston, TX Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com
77056

1 WILLIAMS Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
CENTER , Tulsa, Katy.Rich@williams.com

OK 74172

1300 Main Street , Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: (713) 989-1188

Houston, TX 77002  Email: nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

100 Strang Road ,
LaPorte, TX 77571

Phone: (281) 478-1944 Fax: Email:
john_maitino@praxair.com

PO Box 186 ,
Seadrift, TX 77983

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com



2162 - DOW PIPELINE CO -
CAYUSE

22442 - WEST TEXAS GULF
PIPELINE CO

22855 - FLINT HILLS
RESOURCES, LC

2387 - CITGO PIPELINE CO

2552 - COLONIAL PIPELINE
CcO

26302 - MUSTANG PIPELINE
co

30626 - TARGA NGL PIPE LINE
co

30755 - CITGO PRODUCTS
PIPELINE CO

30829 - ENTERPRISE CRUDE
PIPELINE LLC

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31174 - SHELL PIPELINE CO.,
LL.P:

31371 - BUCKEYE
DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS,
LLC

31451 - KINDER MORGAN
TEXAS PIPELINE CO

31613 - MIDCOAST PIPELINES
(EAST TEXAS), L.P.

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66 PIPELINE
LLC

Roger Smith (Public
Awareness/Security
Specialist)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr Manager
- DOT Compliance)

0 Public
Relations
Department

Robert Bertrand
(Environmental Health
Safety & Security Mgr.)

Dona Harrington-Burns
(Public Relations
Specialist)

Danny King (Pipeline
Compliance Technician)

Tim Huffer (Manager,
Regulatory Compliance)

Robert Bertrand
(Environmental Health
Safety & Security Mgr.)

0 Public
Awareness
Department

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Pratik Bhakta (Regulatory
Engineer)

Claudia Pankowski
(Director, Regulatory
Compliance)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Tennille Benson (GIS

Supervisor)

0 Public
Awareness
Department

Todd Tullio (Manager, DOT
Compliance)

PO Box 186 ,
Seadrift, TX 77983

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

4111 East 37th St.
North , Wichita, KS
67220

P.O. Box 1424 ,
Lake Charles, LA
70602

1185 Sanctuary
Parkway Suite 100,
Alpharetta, GA
30009

P.O. Box 7444 ,
Longview, TX 75607

1000 Louisiana
Suite 4300,
Houston, TX 77002

P.O. Box 1424 ,
Lake Charles, LA
70602

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

370 17th St. Suite
2500, Denver, CO
80202

P.O. BOX 2648 ,
Houston, TX 77252

Five TEK Park 9999
Hamilton Bivd.,
Breinigsville, PA
18031

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

5400 Westheimer
Court , Houston, TX
77056

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

2331 Citywest Blvd
HQ-08-5820-05 ,
Houston, TX 77043

Phone: (361) 553-3189 Fax: (361) 553-3122
Email: smithrp@dow.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (316) 828-7082 Fax: (316) 828-5739
Email: info@kochpipeline.com

Phone: (337) 802-1179 Fax: (979) 393-9008
Email: rbertr1 @citgo.com

Phone: (678) 762-2250 Fax: (678) 762-2315
Email: dharring@colpipe.com

Phone: (903) 237-5356 Fax: Email:
dking@eastman.com

Phone: (337) 583-5200 Fax: (337) 583-4630
Email: thuffer@targaresources.com

Phone: (337) 802-1179 Fax: (979) 393-9008
Email: rbertr1@citgo.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (832) 762-2782 Fax: Email:
pratik.bhakta@shell.com

Phone: (610) 904-4113 Fax: Email:
CPankowski@buckeye.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 627-6589 Fax: Email:
tennille.benson@enbridge.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com



32005 - ENLINK LBU-
GAS&LIQUIDS

32024 - CENTERPOINT
ENERGY INTRASTATE
PIPELINES, INC.

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER
COMPANY

32109 - ONEOK NGL
PIPELINE, LLC

32334 - TC OIL PIPELINE
OPERATIONS INC

32505 - CPR FIPELINE

32614 - WILLIAMS OLEFINS
FEEDSTOCK PIPELINES, LLC

3445 - DIXIE PIPELINE
COMPANY LLC

39022 - FINLEY RESOURCES,
INC.

39477 - KEYERA ENERGY,
INC.

4472 - CYPRESS INTERSTATE
PIPELINE LLC

4805 - EXPLORER PIPELINE
co

4900 - KINDER MORGAN
TEJAS PIPELINE

842 - AIR LIQUIDE LARGE
INDUSTRIES U.S. LP

Bill Worley (DOT
Compliance Manager)

Alicia Dixon (Manager
Public Relations)

Danny Nichols (Director-
Intratstate Reg
Compliance)

Neal Jones (DOT
Compliance Coordinator)

James Ross (Operations
Manager)

Katy Rich (Director GIS)

Josh Morgan (Regulatory
Analyst)

Jennifer Klein (Project
Engineer)

JAIME HERNANDEZ
(MANAGER-
COMPLIANCE/CODE ST)

Ray Matlock (Right of Way
Admin.)

Gary Taylor (Compliance
Systems)

Bobby Skelton (Regulatory
Compliance)

Public
Awareness
Contact

Public
Awareness
Department

2501 Cedar Springs
Rd Suite 100,
Dallas, TX 75201

1111 Louisiana St ,
Houston, TX 77002

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

2001 South
Highway 81 ,
Medford, OK 73759

4540 - 1 Street SW,
Calgary, AB
T2P5H1

207 North Railroad
Ave. , Mt.
Enterprise, TX
75681

One Williams
Center , Tulsa, OK
74172

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

1308 Lake St.
Forth Worth, TX
76102

1585 Sawdust Road
Suite 150, The
Woodlands, TX
77380

1001 LOUISIANA
SUITE 1000,
HOUSTON, TX
77002

P.O. Box 2650 ,
Tulsa, OK 74101

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

9811 Katy Freeway
#100 , Houston, TX
77024

Phone: (214) 953-9500 Fax: Email:
bill.worley@enlink.com

Phone: (713) 207-5885 Fax: (713) 207-9996
Email: alicia.dixon@centerpointenergy.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:
Neal.Jones@oneok.com

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:
Public_awareness@transcanada.com

Phone: (903) 822-3955 Fax: (903) 822-3452
Email: rossandy@eastex.net

Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
Katy .Rich@williams.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (817) 231-8756 Fax: Email:
jmorgan@finleyresources.com

Phone: (832) 585-0903 Fax: Email:
jennifer.klein@libertyenergyservices.com

Phone: (713) 369-9443 Fax: (770) 751-4183
Email: jaime_hernandez@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (918) 483-5153 Fax: Email:
rmatlock@expl.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 438-6351 Fax: Email:
bobby.skelton@airliquide.com



